
 
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Jõgevamaa II etapp 

22.01.2018 Jõgeva, Jõgeva Põhikooli Spordimaja 
 
 
TN 45m tj 60/7.00 
1 Kätriin Palm    15.09.2006 Jõgeva PK  7.9 
2 Kätriin Kabin    28.05.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG  8.0 
3 Johanna Elisabeth Võsaste  14.02.2007 Jõgeva PK  8.9 
4 Kärt Lehtla    10.03.2008 Jõgeva PK  9.7 
5 Karola Sein    08.09.2007 Jõgeva PK  11.1 
 
TV 45m tj 76/7.50 
1 Berit Kukk    02.09.2005 Puurmani MK  7.6 
2 Birgit Pihlak    18.08.2004 Jõgeva PK  8.2 
3 Helis Kiis    26.02.2004 Jõgeva PK  8.6 
4 Christina Siim    19.12.2005 Vaimastvere PK 10.9 
 
PN 45m tj 60/7.50 
1 Aleksandr Grits    10.04.2007 Jõgeva PK  8.7 
2 Juss Vilk    22.01.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG  8.9 
3 Devis Nool    29.05.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG  9.8 
4 Sander Tooming   20.09.2007 Jõgeva PK  10.0 
4 Henri Kuus    31.05.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG  10.0 
 
PV 45m tj 76/8.00 
1 Sander Koll    12.08.2004 Põltsamaa ÜG  8.8 
2 Timmo Mikk    27.11.2005 Põltsamaa ÜG  9.5 
 
PN kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1 Aleksandr Grits    10.04.2007 Jõgeva PK  4.14 
 4.09 4.14 4.12 4.06 4.06 4.05 
2 Juss vilk    22.01.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG  3.73 
 3.21 3.55 3.50 3.44 3.63 3.73 
3 Sander Tooming   20.09.2007 Jõgeva PK  3.53 
 3.08 3.14 3.30 3.39 3.45 3.53 
4 Henri Kuus    31.05.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG  3.48 
 3.47 3.35 3.25 3.48 3.31 3.34 
5 Devis Nool    29.05.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG  3.24 
 3.24 3.19 3.24 3.19 3.18 2.91 
 
TN kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1 Kätriin Palm    15.07.2006 Jõgeva PK  4.46 
 4.17 4.05 4.07 4.18 4.46 4.16 
2 Kätriin Kabin    28.05.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG  4.01 
 3.56 3.69 3.70 3.39 4.01 x 
3 Johanna Elisabeth Võsaste  14.02.2007 Jõgeva PK  3.75 
 3.75 3.67 3.60 3.40 3.73 3.68 
4 Kärt Lehtla    10.03.2008 Jõgeva PK  3.75 
 3.64 3.63 3.40 3.54 3.59 3.75 
5 Karola Sein    08.09.2007 Jõgeva PK  3.19 
 2.99 3.00 3.00 x 2.95 3.19 
 
PV kaugushüpe 
1 Timmo Mikk    27.11.2005 Põltsamaa ÜG  4.38 
 4.38 4.25 4.22 x x 4.19 
2 Sander Koll    12.08.2004 Põltsamaa ÜG  3.88 
 3.88 x 2.89  x x x 
 
 



 
TV kaugushüpe 
1 Berit Kukk    02.09.2005 Puurmani MK  4.64 
 4.41 x 4.44 4.64 4.31 4.63 
2 Marii Maria Alund   16.12.2004 Vaimastvere PK 4.45 
 4.30 4.41 3.36 4.45 x x 
3 Helis Kiis    26.02.2004 Jõgeva PK  4.38 
 4.33 4.27 4.21 4.30 4.38 4.35 
4 Birgit Pihlak    18.08.2004 Jõgeva PK  4.24 
 3.56 3.84 4.23 4.10 4.06 4.24 
5 Christina Siim    19.12.2005 Vaimastvere PK 3.73 
 3.50 3.59 3.64 3.68 3.73 3.11 
6 Greete Sepp    24.11.2005 Jõgeva PK  3.62 
 3.52 3.52 3.41 3.14 3.59 3.62 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik  Piret Koll 


